Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

10/13/2020 11:35:22 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 11

General

$6,483,908.80
$1,164.12
$2,932,338.79
$12,356.00
$9,429,767.71

$5,083,220.69
$1,859,225.55
$1,256,975.01
$113,351.48
$643,456.59
$0.00

$296,924.70
$9,253,154.02

$108,845.97
$215,000.00
($106,154.03)

$70,459.66
$2,192,008.25
$2,262,467.91

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,552,577.94
$185,926.60
$32,613.68
$1,771,118.22

$774,706.87
$285,333.58
$25,605.89
$909,717.73
$149,692.99
$0.00

$81,771.77
$2,226,828.83

$219,682.85
$15,086.15
$204,596.70

($251,113.91)
$220,517.92
($30,595.99)

Debt Service

$15,257.00
$0.00
$15,229.45
$0.00
$30,486.45

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$200,000.00
$0.00
$200,000.00

$230,486.45
$1,058,738.90
$1,289,225.35

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$176,199.00
$0.00
$33,426.00
$0.00
$209,625.00

$0.00
$0.00
$55,777.24
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$55,777.24

$0.00
$200,000.00
($200,000.00)

($46,152.24)
$16,179.29
($29,972.95)

$0.00
$0.00
$687,766.22
$0.00
$687,766.22

$96,627.67
$102,579.04
$53,221.46
$0.00
$16,597.24
$129,762.75

$87,729.54
$486,517.70

$1,761.30
$5,575.24
($3,813.94)

$197,434.58
$4,540,814.59
$4,738,249.17

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$6,675,364.80
$1,553,742.06
$3,854,687.06
$44,969.68
$12,128,763.60

$5,954,555.23
$2,247,138.17
$1,391,579.60
$1,023,069.21
$809,746.82
$129,762.75
$0.00
$466,426.01
$12,022,277.79

$530,290.12
$435,661.39
$94,628.73

$201,114.54
$8,028,258.95
$8,229,373.49
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